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Ameda SMB
>= 230 mmHg
1 heure
En continu à 48 cpm
20 litres/mn
2 séries de 16, de chaque côté 
du diaphragme (64)
Adaptée de l’ASTM 1671-97b



Staphylococcus aureus Phi-X174 (25-27 nm)*
Stroptococcus pneumoniae
Pseudomonas aeruginosa
Escherichia coli

27-30 nm
42-47 nm
70-110 nm

150-200 nm






